
Welcome: ANILKUMARR - Role :Tender Approver Department Name : ALL INDIA RADIO, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

View Parameters 

Tender No: 

EvaluationType: 
Tender Type : 

Tender Description : 

Procurement 
Category : 
Evaluation 
Weightage 
PreBid Clarification 

Envelope Type: 
Tender Fees : 

Tender Processing 
Fee: 

Estimated Value 
Bid Validity Period 
(Days) : 
Applicable Bid 
Currency: 

Priced Bid Opening : 

J-12028/37/2022-ADMIN DDK 

S.No. 

THIRUANANTHAPURAM Item Wise 

1 

Open 

Services 

Double Packet 

( NIA ) 

475.00 INR 

135000.00 

120 

Tender Document Sales Start Date: 
Tender Document Sales End Date : 

Indian Rs 

Bid Submission Start Date : 

NON-Comprehensive AMC of 2x40KVA UPS System (AROS make) in Studio at Akashvani, Thiruvananthapuram-695014 

Events 

Bid Submission Closing Date : 

Technical Bid Opening: 

PreBid Clarification Start Date: 
PreBid Clarification End Date : 

Accessory / BOQ Type Details 
Consolidated Schedule Details 

Tender Basic Information 

India's PuSC Servico Broadcaster 
Logout | DashBoard 

Schedule Nane 

Thiruvananthapuram 695014 

Published Date: 

Tender Title : 

Details Of Price Bid 
Document: 
EMD Value: 

Allocated Budget: 
Bid Validity Expiry 
Date: 

Tender Calendar Dates: 

25-07-2023 15:15 
09-08-2023 11:00 
25-07-2023 15:15 
09-08-2023 11:00 
09-08-2023 15:00 

Tender Item Details 

25-07-2023 

https://prasarbharati.cproc.in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 

NON-Comprehensive AMC of 
2x40KVA UPS System (AROS 
make) in Studio at 
Akashvani, Thiruvananthapuram-

695014 

2700.00 ( Two Thousand 
Seven Hundred Only ) 

0.00 

Item Description 

NON Comprehensive AMC of NON-Comprehensive AMC of 2x4OKVA 
2x40KVA UPS System AROS make in UPS System (AROS make) in Studio at 
Studio at Akashvani Akashvani Thiruvananthapuram-695014 

07-12-2023 11:00 

Usor Dash Board 23/07/2023 1 5:06:08 

Date And Time 

BOQJAccessories 
View 

Payc I o2 

Forms & Other Details 
Procedure For 
Bid Subrmission 

Additional 
Information 
View Tonder 
Documents 
Fo rms 
View Tender 

View Bid Forms 

aa a a 

2$-07-2023 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

